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Ciro Lopez CNA 703-824-2000 lopezc@cna.org VA
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Thomas Nerad Department of Labor 202-693-2046 Nerad.Thomas@dol.gov DC
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Ted Outwater NIEHS WETP 919-541-2972 outwater@niehs.nih.gov NC
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Jim Rogers LPAAPHIS 301-734-0603 jim.d.rogers@usda.aphis.gov MD
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Louis Volpe USDA APHIS PPQ SITC 305-526-2552 louis.volpe@aphis.usda.gov FL

David Wacker Maine Department of Labor 207-623-7915 David.E.Wacker@Maine.gov ME

Thomas "Richard" Walker USDA/APHIS 301-734-8958 Thomas.R.Walker@aphis.usda.gov MD

Deborah Weinstock NIEHS National Clearinghouse 202-331-0060 dweinstock@michaeldbaker.com DC

James Wettestad USDA, APHIS, VS, CVB-ABRM 515-663-7787 james.s.wettestad@usda.gov IA

Andrew Wilds USDA APHIS PPQ 919-855-7353 andrew.r.wilds@usda.gov NC

Rob Williams Embassy of Australia 202-797-3319 Rob.Williams@dfat.gov.au DC

Harry Wilson Equity Group - Eufaula Divisin, LLC 334-688-6532 harry.wilson@keystonefoods.com AL

Beth Wittenbrader USDA APHIS VS 570-575-5986 beth.a.wittenbrader@aphis.usda.gov PA

Ron Wohrle Washington State Dept. Of Health 360-236-336 ron.wohrle@doh.wa.gov WA

Elaine Wolff US Dept of the Interior 202-208-5417 elaine_wolff@ios.doi.gov DC

Jim Woodey U.S. Army Corps of Engineers 904-232-3703 ann.g.muston@usace.army.mil FL
USDA FSIS Environmental, Health and Safety 

Thomas Wright, Jr. Branch 301-504-4246 tom.wright@fsis.usda.gov MD

Anthony Yancey USDA, APHIS, VS 317-398-1393 anthony.l.yancey@aphis.usda.gov IN

Dmitriy Yegorov N/A 916-480-9448 N/A CA

Daniel Youhas NIEHS National Clearinghouse 202-331-0060 dyouhas@michaeldbaker.com DC

Jonathan Zack USDA-APHIS-VS-NCAHEM 301-734-8073 Jonathan.T.Zack@aphis.usda.gov MD

Nickolas Zimmermann University of Maryland 301-405-2805 nickz@umd.edu MD
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